Humanitarian Legal  
Assistance Foundation 

2006 Accomplishment Report 

Legal Work 
For the month of January to October we have facilitated the release of Two hundred 
eighteen(218) persons in detention.  

par cal pas man cradle qc val nav mal total 

Served 
Sentence 

2 2 1 5 

Dismissed 

5 5 

Suspended 
Sentence 

1 1 2 

Release on 
Recognizance 

1 

4 1 6 

Diversion 
Program 15 35 1 2